Expanded Global Breastfeeding Partners' Meeting (GBPM) 17 - 19 October 2010 ● Bayview Beach Resort ● Penang ● Malaysia

www.waba.org.my



Revisiting-Celebrating Innocenti 20 years! 8

Enabling Mothering: Keeping mothers and babies together

(PARTNER'S TECHNICAL FORUM)



Registration Information:		Details of Payment Registration and Meals	
Name :		(Registration fee includes three lunches, six refreshment	
Title: Male		welcome reception and a celebratory dinner party, and conference materials.)	
		USD250.00 — Early bird by 31 May 2010	
		USD350.00 − from 1 June 2010 onwards □	
		USD400.00 – from 10 October 2010 and onsite registration (cash terms only)	
-		Total payment due USI	>
•	State:	Registration fee does NOT include accommodation. You need to make your own reservations directly with the Bayview Beach Resort, Penang and quote "WABA" to obtain the special room rates. To make your accommodation reservations, please visit: http://www.bayviewhotels.com/beach/	
Primary Phone:	Fax:	I wish to pay by:	
Email address: [All correspondence will be by e-mail unless you specify otherwise]		☐ Banker's cheque No:	
Special Dietary Needs:		☐ Bankdraft No:	
I will require a table for exhibit [Limited booths/tables available] Signature: Date:		☐ Bank Transfer/Telegraphic Transfer Name of Account: WABA	
		Account No: 0-416447-012	
		Name of Bank : Citibank Berhad Swift Code: CITIMYKL Routing No.: 10991151	
Please print clearly and keep a copy of completed form for your records. Registration received after 10 October 2010 will be processed on-site in Penang.		Note: All cheques must be made payable to WABA in US currency and drawn on a US bank. No registration will be processed by telephone. Registration without full payment will not be processed. Please note that your registration will only be valid upon confirmation from WABA Completed registration form should be sent to:	
Cancellation Policy: In the event of cancellation, a written notice is required. For any cancellation notice received before 1 October 2010, a 50% cancellation charge will be imposed.			
WABA allows for a change in registration name. A new completed application form for the substitute participant must be submitted, accompanied by an email or fax indicating the new and old names. In the event that the GBPM event cannot be held		WABA, P.O. Box 1200, 10850 Penang, Malaysia Fax: 60-4-657 2655 Email: waba@waba.org.my	
due to events beyond the control of WABA, WABA will refund all payments made		rax: 00-4-03/ 2033	



by the registrant less bank charges.







